
Terabyte Track results — Max-Planck-Institute for Computer Science

Summary Statistics

Run ID mpi04tb07
Run Type automatic
Fields Used title
Run Description LinksUsed-NoAnchorTextUsed-

DocStructUsed

Time to index 2520 min.
Time to retrieve top 20 per query 6 sec.

System RAM 2 GB
Size of on-disk structures 479 GB
Approx system cost $15000

Number of Topics: 49

Total number of documents over all topics
Retrieved: 48266
Relevant: 10617
Rel-ret: 4143

Recall Level Averages

Recall Precision

0.00 0.6559
0.10 0.3404
0.20 0.2499
0.30 0.1817
0.40 0.1102
0.50 0.0769
0.60 0.0583
0.70 0.0255
0.80 0.0104
0.90 0.0018
1.00 0.0000

Mean average precision

non-interpolated 0.1249

Document Level Averages

Precision

At 5 docs 0.4245
At 10 docs 0.4122
At 15 docs 0.3864
At 20 docs 0.3663
At 30 docs 0.3388
At 100 docs 0.2667
At 200 docs 0.2033
At 500 docs 0.1306
At 1000 docs 0.0846

R-Precision: precision after
R (number relevant) docu-
ments retrieved

Exact 0.2108

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

on

Recall-Precision Curve

700 710 720 730 740 750

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

Difference from Median Average Precision per Topic


